
223 15TH ST. NE • SIOUX CENTER, IA 51250 • 1-800-222-6283 • WWW.LINKMFG.COM

ITEM	 PART NO	 PART DESCRIPTION	 QTY
	 1 	 13010508 	 RELAY VALVE, RG-2, MIDLAND ................................................................................................ 1
	 2 	 13010571 	 LIFT AXLE CONTROL MODULE ................................................................................................ 1
	 3 	 13022102 	 ELBOW, 90 STREET (3/8-NPT) .................................................................................................. 2
	 4 	 13024041 	 ELBOW-3/8 TB, 1/2 M-NPT ....................................................................................................... 1
	 5 	 13025094 	 ELBOW-SWIV, 3/8 TB, 1/4 M-NPT ............................................................................................ 2
	 6 	 13025100 	 ELBOW, 1/4 TB 1/8 M-NPT, PUSH-IN DOT .............................................................................. 1
	 7 	 13025104 	 ELBOW-3/8 TB, 1/4 M-NPT ....................................................................................................... 1
	 8 	 13025095 	 ELBOW-SWIV 90 - 3/8” TB X 3/8” MNPT DOT ......................................................................... 2
	 9 	 13025097 	 ELBOW-SWIV, 1/2 TB, 1/4 M-NPT ............................................................................................ 2
	10 	 13025099 	 ELBOW-SWIV 90 - 1/2” TB X 1/2” MNPT DOT ......................................................................... 3
	11 	 13029972 	 ASSEMBLY-AIR BRAKE HOSE (26 IN.) ..................................................................................... 2
	12 	 140B1008 	 5/16 X 1 UNC HEX CAP SCR (GR 8) O&P ................................................................................. 4
	13 	 140B1208 	 3/8 X 1 UNC HEX CAP SCR (GR 8) O&P ................................................................................... 6
	14 	 14701000 	 5/16 UNC HEX NUT (GR B) ........................................................................................................ 4
	15 	 14701200 	 3/8 UNC HEX NUT (GR B) .......................................................................................................... 2
	16 	 14851000 	 5/16 LOCK WASHER ................................................................................................................. 4
	17 	 14851200 	 3/8 LOCK WASHER ................................................................................................................... 6
	18 	 80002131 	 MOUNT PLATE, BRAKE VALVE ................................................................................................. 1
	19 	 80002133 	 BRACKET, VALVE MOUNTING .................................................................................................. 1
	20 	 800A0262 	 MOUNT PLATE WELDMENT, BRAKE VALVE ............................................................................ 1

Fits - DuraMax 20K

80
0A

02
65

AIR CONTROL KITS
Integrated Electric Over Air GT Control Kit - 800A0265 - Current

ITEM	 PART NO	 PART DESCRIPTION	 QTY
	 1 	 13010084 	 VALVE-PRESSURE PROTECTION ............................................................................................. 1
	 2 	 13022123 	 STREET TEE, 1/4 F-NPT 1/4 M-NPT ......................................................................................... 1
	 3 	 13025046 	 CONNECTOR, 1/4 TB 1/4 M-NPT ............................................................................................. 1
	 4 	 13025051 	 CONNECTOR-MALE, 1/2 TB, 1/4 NPT ..................................................................................... 1
	 5 	 13501018 	 AIR CONTROL ASSEMBLY ........................................................................................................ 1
	 6 	 15001318 	 PLATE-SWITCH, LIFT ................................................................................................................. 1
	 7 	 15050350 	 SWITCH-TOGGLE ...................................................................................................................... 1
	 8 	 15060081 	 NYLON CABLE TIE, 11” LONG ................................................................................................. 14

80
0A

02
67

Parts Kit 800A0267 is 
included in 800A0265


